
Part#: FTLF1318P2BTL Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX OPT SFP 1.25GBPS 1310NM In Stock: 1749

RFQ

Part#: FTLF1321S1KTL Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX OPT SFP 2GB/S 1310NM In Stock: 891

RFQ

Part#: FTLF1318P3BTL Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX SFP 1.25GB/S 1310NM In Stock: 1697

RFQ

Part#: FTLF1217P2BTL Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX OPT SFP 125 MB/S 1310NM In Stock: 1702

RFQ

Part#: FTLF1321S1GTL Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX OPT SFP 2GB/S 1310NM In Stock: 831

RFQ

Part#: FTLF1321S1HTL Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX OPT SFP 2GB/S 1310NM In Stock: 872

RFQ

Part#: FTLF1322P1BTR Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX OPT SFP 622 MB/S 1310NM In Stock: 1660

RFQ

Part#: FTLF1319F1MTL Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX OPT SFP 125 MB/S 1310NM In Stock: 931

RFQ

Part#: FTLF1318P2BCL Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX OPT SFP 1 GB/S 1310NM In Stock: 4364

RFQ

Part#: FTLF0078P2BTL Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX SFP+ PLUGGABLE LOOPBACK In Stock: 2379

RFQ

Part#: FTLF1321S1MTL Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX OPT SFP 2GB/S 1310NM In Stock: 866

RFQ

Part#: FTLF1319F1HTL Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX OPT SFP 125 MB/S 1310NM In Stock: 870

RFQ

Part#: FTLF1322F2MTR Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX OPT SFF1310NM 622MBPS In Stock: 1378

RFQ

Part#: FTLF1322F2KTR Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX OPT SFF1310NM 622MBPS In Stock: 5683

RFQ

Part#: FTLF1322F2GTR Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX OPT SFF1310NM 622MBPS In Stock: 1392

RFQ

Part#: FTLF1319F1GTL Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX OPT SFF 2 GB/S 1310NM In Stock: 797

RFQ

Part#: FTLF1322S2MTR Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX 1310NM FP 622MBPS 2X10 SFF In Stock: 1316

RFQ

Part#: FTLF1319P1BTL Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX OPT SFP 2 GB/S 1310NM In Stock: 4653

RFQ

Part#: FTLF1322S2HTR Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX OPT SFF1310NM 622MBPS In Stock: 5108

RFQ

Part#: FTLF1319F1KTL Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX OPT SFP 125 MB/S 1310NM In Stock: 941

RFQ

Finisar Corporation FTLF1321P1BTL FTLF1321P1BTL distributor FTLF1321P1BTL supplier FTLF1321P1BTL price

FTLF1321P1BTL download datasheet FTLF1321P1BTL datasheet FTLF1321P1BTL stock buy FTLF1321P1BTL

Finisar Corporation FTLF1321P1BTL

FTLF1321P1BTL

Part Number FTLF1321P1BTL

Manufacturer Finisar Corporation

Description TXRX OPT SFP 2 GB/S 1310NM

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Quantity Available 1604 pcs

Product Photo FTLF1321P1BTL.jpg

Category Optoelectronics

Wavelength 1310nm

Voltage - Supply 3 V ~ 3.6 V

Series -

Other Names 1038570 
775-1016

Mounting Type Pluggable, SFP

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Detailed Description Fiber Optic Transceiver Module Ethernet 2.67Gbps 1310nm 3 V ~ 3.6 V LC Duplex Pluggable, SFP

Data Rate 2.67Gbps

Connector Type LC Duplex

Applications Ethernet

Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Finisar Corporation series electronic components. We have 1604 pieces of Finisar Corporation FTLF1321P1BTL in

stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
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Related keywords for FTLF1321P1BTL

Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.

E-mail: info@Components-Store.com

FTLF1321P1BTL Details PDF

Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy FTLF1321P1BTL with confidence from
Components-Store.com, 1 Year Warranty

Part Number: RoHs Status:

Manufacturer Ship From:

Description Shipment Way:

Data sheet:

FTLF1321P1BTL Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Finisar Corporation Hong Kong

TXRX OPT SFP 2 GB/S 1310NM DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS

FTLF1321P1xTL  
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